GET ON BOARD
WITH SAN JAMAR CUTTING BOARDS
San Jamar
555 Koopman Lane
Elkhorn, Wisconsin 53121
USA
T: +1.262.723.6133
F: +1.262.723.4204

Complex cuts and large quantities (over 15) may take longer than 48
hours. 3/4” boards and 1” boards are only available in white.
HOW TO ORDER:
GET ON BOARD
WITH SAN JAMAR CUTTING BOARDS
San Jamar
555 Koopman Lane
Elkhorn, Wisconsin 53121
USA
T: +1.262.723.6133
F: +1.262.723.4204
Canada
15252 32nd Avenue
Suite 309
Surrey, BC  V3S 0R7
CANADA
T: +1.262.723.6133
F: +1.262.723.4204
Europe
Schoorstraat 26a, bus 1
2220 Heist op-den Berg
BELGIUM
T: +32 15 22 81 40
F: +32 15 22 81 48
México
Av. Paseo de la Reforma No. 350 - 10
Col. Juarez
Deleg. Cuauhtemoc, CP 06600
MEXICO, D.F.
T: +52 (55) 3626 0772
© Copyright San Jamar, Inc. 2016 Z083115E